
Girls School Competition West Competitions /2022/23 West Venue England Hockey  Competitions 
Girls 14 T1 prelim South Tuesday 18th October Blundell's NA
Girls 14 T1 prelim North Thursday  3rd November Marlborough College NA
Girl 18 T4 Friday 7th October Clifton College Monday 6 February 
Girl 16 T3 Tuesday 15 November Clifton College Monday 6 February 
Girl 14 T2 Thursday 17  November Clifton College Monday 6 February 
Girl 14 T1 Final Tuesday 22   November Clifton College Tuesday 28 February 
Girl IN2 - 13 Wednesday 8 March Clifton College Friday 5 May 
Girls in2 - 12 Monday 13  March Clifton College NA
Girls  and Boys in2 11 Thursday 23 March Millfield NA
Girls indoor 16 Wednesday 30 November Taunton School Thursday 12 January 
Girls indoor 18 Wednesday 7 December Taunton School Friday 13 January 
Boys  School Competition 
Boy 18 T4 Tuesday  7  February Millfield Monday 20 March 
Boy 16 T3 Thursday 9 February Millfield Monday 20 March 
Boys 14 T prelim  North Wednesday 1st  February Marlborough College NA
Boys 14 T prelim  South Tuesday 21 February Blundell's NA
Boy 14 T2 Wednesday 1 March Millfield Monday 20 March 
Boy 14 T1 Final Tuesday 28 Feb Millfield Tuesday 25 April 
Boy IN2 - 13 Tuesday 7 March Millfield Friday 5 May 
Boys in2 - 12 Tuesday 14 March Millfield NA
Boys and Girls in2 11 Thursday 23 March Millfield NA
Boys indoor 16 Wednesday 9  November Wellington Thursday 12 January 
Boys indoor 18 Thursday 24 November Wellington Friday 13 January 
Club Competition 
Boys indoor  16 Sunday 4 December  - Wellington Saturday 14 January 
Boys indoor 18 Sunday  4 December Wellington Sunday 15 January 
Girls indoor 16 Sunday 11 December Cheltenham Ladies College Saturday 14 January 
Girls indoor 18 Sunday 11  December Cheltenham Ladies College Sunday 15 January 
In2hockey 10 Sunday 16 April Clifton College NA 
in2hockey 12 Sunday 2  April Clifton College Saturday 6 May 
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